Q1 How have your company’s sales trended over the last 90 days?
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Q2 What is your business outlook for the next 12 months?
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Q4 What are your foundry's sales projections for the next 12 months?
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Q5 How do you expect the number of full-time employees in your facility to
change over the next 12 months?
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Significant Increase 1.79% 1
Modest Increase 30.36% 17
No Appreciable Change 50.00% 28
Modest Decrease 12.50% 7
Significant Decrease 5.36% 3
TOTAL 56
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Q6 Which of these issues are the top 3 concerns or priorities for your
company at this time?
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ANSWER CHOICES

Demand for Castings

Electricity Costs

EPA and OSHA Regulations
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Insurance (P&C) for the Foundry

Labor Shortages
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Shortages of Components
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Tax Policy

Workforce Training
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Q7 Which best describes the state of smart manufacturing initiatives at
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Q8 How many employees work at your facility?
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Q9 What is the primary metal(s) poured at your foundry (check all that

apply)
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Q11 How significant a part of your foundry's sales are exports?
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Q12 Which of the following markets, if any, do you export castings to?
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Other North American countries 84.09% 37
South and Central America 9.09% 4
Western Europe 15.91% 7
Eastern Europe 9.09% 4
East Asia 11.36% 5
India 2.27% 1
Africa 0.00% 0

Total Respondents: 44
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